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Community Clean Up Day 
Thank you to all those who helped to 

organise or who attended the 

Community Clean Up Day.  It was a 

fabulous day with many families 

attending and also with enthusiastic 

members of the Local Community too.   

The school is looking so much better 

and we are very grateful for all of 

the hard work that was put into the 

day.  Mrs Davies came back for a 

visit too - which was lovely.  I can’t 

let this moment pass without 

thanking Chrissy Cotton who 

arranged the whole day including 

badgering local companies to provide 

resources paint etc.  Thank you 

Chrissy! 

Dandelion Syrup 

Most of the children today had a taste (or more than a 

taste) of Miss Farley’s recipe for dandelion syrup which 

was turned into a drink. 

It was delicious!   

 

Bumblebee children have been busy planting 

sunflowers and carrots ready to put into the 

new veggie patch. We are looking forward to 

growing lots of vegetables for us all to try. 
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SCHOOL TRAINING DAYS 2021 – 2022 are Monday 25th April, Friday 27th May, Monday 

6th June and Wednesday 20th July.  

 

 

Monday 25th April – Training day, school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 26th April – School re-opens to pupils 

Friday 29th April – Easter Bingo in school hall (re arranged)  

Monday 2nd May- May Bank Holiday. School Closed 

Saturday 7th May- Community Day 

Coffee Morning in the Community room on Saturday 14th May at 10.30 

Thursday 26th May – Sports Day –  from 1.20 pm 

Friday 27th May – School closed to pupils – rearranged training day from 

January 

Sunday 5th June – Jubilee Day at Iscoyd Park 
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